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辣椒螃蟹辣椒螃蟹

AWARDED

IN SINGAPORE

BEST
CHILLI CRAB

8Crabs is an award-winning crab delivery and seafood delivery service serving Singaporeans 
island-wide. We started off as being the only premium seafood importer specialising in wild 

catch crabs, sea cucumber, prawns, grouper, and tilapia from Sri Lanka.

Today, we have our own processing premises in Sri Lanka. Being the only supplier of wild 
catch crabs, we are always able to promise you crabs that are better than the rest.

It’s time for you to taste a real Chilli Crab. One that is made by  chefs, who have a lifetime 
of experience dealing with crabs,  not the kind made with tomato ketchup.

FEATURED BY:

WWW.8CRABS.COM



CRAB SIZES: SERVED AND SOLD 1 BY 1 
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BLACK PEPPER CRAB
黑胡椒螃蟹

CHILLI CRAB
辣椒螃蟹

REGULAR LARGE EXTRA LARGE XXL KING

STEAMED CRAB
清蒸螃蟹

SALTED EGG CRAB
咸蛋螃蟹

SIGNATURE CRAB
BEE HOON
招牌螃蟹米粉

GARLIC BUTTER CRAB
大蒜黃油螃蟹

LAKSA CRAB
叻沙螃蟹

MALA CRAB
麻辣螃蟹



PRICES ARE SEASONAL AND ONLY INDICATIVE. PLEASE CHECK 
FOR THE LATEST PRICINGS WITH OUR FRIENDLY STAFF.

*FLAVOURS ARE ONLY LIMITED TO CHILLI, BLACK PEPPER, 
SALTED EGG AND STEAMED FOR 2 & 3 CRABS PROMO.

CRABS PRICES

SRI LANKAN ALA CARTE 2 CRABS*

REGULAR SIZE $45.90 $79.90 $109.90

3 CRABS*

LARGE SIZE $78.90 $139.90 $189.90

XL SIZE $99.90 $175.90 $259.90

XXL SIZE $139.90 $259.90 $379.90

REGULAR SIZE $28.90 $54.90 $70.90

LARGE SIZE $47.90 $94.90 $139.90

XL SIZE $65.90 $129.90 $189.90

XXL SIZE $95.90 $189.90 $279.90

ALA CARTE 2 CRABS* 3 CRABS*
S.E.A
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LARGE

EXTRA 
LARGE

XX LARGE

$90.90

$111.90

$151.90

SIGNATURE CRAB 
BEE HOON

DRY + $5
EXTRA SOUP+BEE HOON +$10

(SOUP) (DRY)
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$97.90

1送1波士顿龙虾
1 FOR 1 BOSTON LOBSTER

FLAVOURS AVAILABLE:
CHILLI | BLACK PEPPER | 
SALTED EGG | STEAMED

BOSTON LOBSTER EE FU NOODLES
波士顿龙虾伊府面

$72.90

CRAB SAUCE WITH MANTOU
炸馒头辣椒螃蟹酱

$39.90

招牌螃蟹米粉
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$39.90

43

SEAFOOD IN A BAG
海鲜袋 

FLAVOURS AVAILABLE:
CHILLI | GARLIC BUTTER | CAJUN GARLIC BUTTER | TOM YUM

(LIMITED TO 2 ITEMS PER ADD ON):

DOUBLE (X2) SEAFOOD IN A BAG
海鲜袋 (4-6Pax)

$79.90

932

(5% OFF PER CRAB ADD-ON)
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GRILLED AUTHENTIC 
MUAR OTAH
嘛坡乌达

$17.90

GOLDEN CRISPY 
CRABLETS

金脆小螃蟹

$16.90

DRUNKEN 
SPICY COCKLES
醉辣蚶

$17.90

GOLDEN CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB
金翠软壳螃蟹

$31.90

GOLDEN CRISPY SILVERFISH
炸银鱼

$15.90

PREMIUM SEAFOOD CRAB MEAT 

特级海鲜蟹肉鱼肚汤

$31.90 $53.90

$13.90 $20.00 $24.90
五香
SIGNATURE NGOH HEONG

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
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DRUNKEN HERBAL PRAWNS
药材醉虾

$28.90SMALL

$40.00MEDIUM

$51.90LARGE

麦片老虎虾

$28.90

$40.00

$51.90

PREMIUM CEREAL
TIGER PRAWN

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

PREMIUM SALTED EGG PRAWN 

咸蛋虾球

$27.90 $38.90 $50.00

PRAWN WITH WASABI MAYO

芥末虾球

$38.90$27.90 $50.00

ASSAM PRAWN
亚叁虾

$40.00$28.90 $51.90

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

KAM HEONG TIGER PRAWNS
金香老虎虾

$26.90 $38.90
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CURRY FISH HEAD 

娘惹咖喱鱼头

$39.90

ASSAM FISH HEAD 
亚叁咖喱鱼头

$39.90

$49.90

金目鲈-港式清蒸

STEAMED 
BARRAMUNDI 
(SEA BASS) IN 

SUPERIOR 
SOY SAUCE

SWEET AND SOUR FISH SLICES
酸甜鱼片

$20.00 $35.90

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

CEREAL FISH SLICES
麦片鱼片

$20.00 $35.90

FRIED CODFISH 
炸鳕鱼

$35.90 $66.90

STEAMED CODFISH
清蒸鳕鱼

$35.90 $66.90

IN HOMEMADE SAMBAL SAUCE
参巴炸金目鲈

$49.90
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蒜蓉蒸扇贝

$31.90$16.90
PREMIUM STEAMED 
HOKKAIDO ROYAL 
SCALLOPS WITH 
VERMICELLI

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

LALA CLAMS
啦啦

$24.90 $42.90

FLAVOURS AVAILABLE:
GINGER & SPRING ONION | SAMBAL | CHILLI | BLACK PEPPER | SALTED EGG

虾婆

$26.903PCS

$50.006PCS

CRAYFISH

FLAVOURS AVAILABLE:
SAMBAL | BLACK PEPPER | 
SALTED EGG | KAM HEONG

CHINA CRAWFISH 

小龙虾

$42.90MEDIUM

$65.90LARGE

FLAVOURS AVAILABLE:
SPICY MALA | GARLIC BUTTER

$46.90
(9 PCS)
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CALAMARI 
牛油炸苏东

$20.00SMALL

$31.90MEDIUM

$42.90LARGE

FRIED CALAMARI
WITH GOLDEN 
SALTED EGG
金黄咸蛋炸苏东

$24.90SMALL

$35.90MEDIUM

$46.90LARGE

$22.90SMALL

$33.90MEDIUM

$44.90LARGE

CEREAL GOLDEN 
FRIED CALAMARI
麦片炸苏东

BLACK PEPPER BEEF
黑胡椒牛肉

$17.90SMALL

$24.90MEDIUM

$28.90LARGE

BEEF WITH GINGER AND 
SPRING ONION
姜葱牛肉

$24.90$17.90 $28.90

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

牛
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SWEET AND SOUR PORK
咕噜肉

$20.00$13.90 $26.90

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

PREMIUM PORK RIBS
排骨王

$24.90$15.90 $33.90

KAM HEONG PORK RIBS
金香排骨

$15.90 $24.90 $33.90

MARMITE PORK RIBS
妈咪排骨

$15.90 $24.90 $33.90

$16.90SMALL

$26.90MEDIUM

$35.90LARGE

咖啡排骨

SIGNATURE COFFEE 
PORK RIBS

PRAWN PASTE CHICKEN
虾酱鸡

$13.90SMALL

$20.00MEDIUM

$26.90LARGE
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SMALL LARGE

KUNG BAO CHICKEN CUBE
宫保鸡丁

$13.90 $24.90

MARMITE CHICKEN CUBE
妈咪鸡丁

$13.90 $24.90
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$24.90 $42.90
烧鸡配参巴辣椒酱

ROASTED CHICKEN 
WITH AWARD-WINNING
SAMBAL BELACHAN

EMPEROR'S 
HERBAL CHICKEN

帝王药材鸡

$42.90

SMALL LARGE

GOLDEN CRISPY 
SALTED EGG YOLK CHICKEN CUBE
香脆咸蛋鸡丁

$16.90 $27.90

HONEY GARLIC CHICKEN CUBE
蜂蜜大蒜鸡丁

$16.90 $27.90

BUTTERCREAM CHICKEN CUBE
奶油鸡丁

$16.90 $27.90

DICED ORGANIC 
CHICKEN THIGH IN 

辣子鸡

$23.90SMALL

$36.90LARGE
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WITH ASPARAGUS
带子炒芦笋

$38.90SMALL

$50.00MEDIUM

$61.00LARGE

SAMBAL KANG KONG
叁巴空心菜

$13.90SMALL

$22.90LARGE

STIR FRIED KAI LAN
香炒芥兰

$13.90SMALL

$22.90LARGE

BABY ABALONE WITH 

西兰花鲍鱼粒

$42.90

BEAN SPROUT 

QING LONG
VEGETABLES MEDLEY

WITH SALTED FISH
咸鱼豆芽

青龙菜
$11.90 $22.90

SMALL LARGE

LUO HAN ZHAI (VEGETARIAN)
罗汉斋 (素)

$8.90 $15.90

STIR FRIED BROCCOLI 
香炒西兰花

$13.90 $22.90

$15.90 $26.90
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TRIO EGG SPINACH IN 
SUPERIOR BROTH

三皇蛋苋菜苗

$15.90SMALL

$26.90LARGE

FRENCH STRING BEAN
四季豆

$13.90SMALL

$22.90LARGE

豆
腐
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TRADITIONAL BEANCURD
传统豆腐

$17.90$13.90 $22.90

CLAYPOT BEANCURD
砂锅豆腐

$21.90$15.90 $27.90

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

GOLDEN PUMPKIN 
CRABMEAT TOFU
金瓜蟹肉豆腐

$22.90SMALL

$42.90LARGE
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SIGNATURE BEANCURD 
WITH CAI PO

菜埔豆腐

$16.90SMALL

$24.90LARGE

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

SALT AND PEPPER TOFU
椒盐豆腐

$13.90 $22.90

蛋
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FU RONG OMELETTE
芙蓉蛋

$16.90$11.90 $20.00

FRIED ONION OMELETTE
大葱煎蛋

$16.90$11.90 $20.00

PRAWN OMELETTE
虾球煎蛋

$20.00$13.90 $24.90

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

SMALL

 蟹肉煎蛋

$22.90

LARGE $33.90

HAND-PEELED
CRAB MEAT OMELETTE
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炸馒头
$6.90

YAM RING
芋头圈

$31.90

FLAVOURS AVAILABLE:
VEGETARIAN | CHICKEN | SEAFOOD

PROSPERITY 

福气伊府面

$16.90SMALL

$22.90MEDIUM

$31.90LARGE

CHAO DA BEE HOON 
"SAN LOU"
三楼锅气脆米粉

$16.90SMALL

$31.90LARGE

GRAVY HOR FUN
什锦河粉

$13.90$6.90 $20.00

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
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SINGAPORE FRIED BEE HOON
新洲米粉

$13.90$6.90 $20.00

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

MEE GORENG
马来面

$6.90SMALL

$13.90MEDIUM

$20.00LARGE

$16.90SMALL

$27.90MEDIUM

$38.90LARGE

招牌螃蟹蛋炒饭

SIGNATURE CRAB 
FRIED RICE

STEAMED WHITE RICE
白饭

$0.90

SALTED FISH FRIED RICE
咸鱼炒饭

$15.90$8.90 $20.00

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
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YANG ZHOU FRIED RICE
扬州炒饭

$6.90SMALL

$13.90MEDIUM

$17.90LARGE

招牌腊肠和虾卵子炒饭
$31.90 $50.00SIGNATURE FRIED RICE WITH 

LUP CHEONG AND EBIKO

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

甜
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SIGNATURE YAM PASTE 
WITH GINGKO NUTS
白果芋泥

$28.90

FRIED DURIAN ROLL
炸榴莲卷

$17.90

*DESSERT ITEMS REQUIRE LONGER PREPARATION TIME UP TO 30 MINS. 
PLEASE BE PATIENT THANK YOU!

�-�
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HOME-MADE DRINKS $2.90

• LIME JUICE

• HERBAL TEA

• BARLEY

CANNED DRINKS $2.90

• COKE

• COKE ZERO

• 7UP

• JIA JIA HERBAL TEA

• AYATAKA GREEN TEA

• F&N ICE CREAM SODA

• F&N SARSI

• F&N ORANGE/GRAPE

• CHRYSANTHEMUM TEA

• WINTER MELON TEA

• 100 PLUS

• CHINA APPLE

• GREEN TEA

• LEMON TEA

• OOLONG TEA

HOT DRINKS 

JASMINE GREEN TEA 
茉莉花茶
PU ER TEA                  
普洱茶

        

CHRYSANTHMUM                 
菊 花 茶

       
菊普茶

*UNLIMITED HOT WATER REFILLS

*$2.90/PER CUP AND $5/POT (5 CUPS)

PLAIN WATER IS PROVIDED FREE OF CHARGE.
WARM OR ICED WATER AVAILABLE.

HEINEKEN $7.90

ASAHI $8.90

BOTTLE (330ml)

5 HEINEKEN $33.90

5 ASAHI $38.90

SET OF 5 PROMO


